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# B FHEE 5?5
I URADER
1 RE-ASEIA
SE S 1,600,000
2 BEXIA
REa—BIoIL2—FIAH 8,568,000
Hhigh & SE Y AR—R— LRI A 42,407,430
BEERUY—E X B EHREN 14,599,312
BEERIY—EREERE 4,350,000
ADKYBERA 580,000
BERRERINA 1,938,252
B AEFERTFYBEXIEN 0
3 ZMit
ZEF B 6,000
HIRA 50,000
T2 800,000
B & 5218 0
AHESILEERA 1,500,000
IRADE &&t (A 76,398,994
I SZHOHE
1 REE
NS 33,255,724
EXREE 800,000
EIMERRARRE R 10,000
RE—H I —2XZHE 92,400
RE—BIo)L3—BXEBEHER 50,000
BE—HBLII—BEEREH 1,440,000
BRI oILA—SERIEH 35,190
RE—R I I—FENBKE 800,000
RER—RIIILA—SXRRRE 90,000
REA—B I I—FXEHEEE 100,000
RE—RIIIA—FXEESR 7,000
i A F Y R— b R— LB EZHNE 552,130
Mg A E Y R— M R— LB EERE 800,000
i A SE Y R— b R— LB EEEH 15,776,400
Mg & B Y R— b R— LABE RS 212,750
gk 4 SE Y R— b R— LR Bk E 6,000,000
i 4 E Y R—bR— LB A&E 700,000
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I AEF Y R— b R—LBEEEE
A EYR— M R—LBASR
BEERAY—E RFEZY
BERILY—EREXEREE
ERUAY—EXBEXEEH
PEERAY —E RFEERH
ERUY—EXBXBER
BERUY —ERBEBKRE
BERUY—ERBRLI)I—CaVE
AKYEERH
FoLHOVEREREME
RERRERIH
I AEFRTFYEEI
MIXBEERIH
AEREEREBX

A2
BHELE R

e

HEH
LA
RIS AR
EHFAEARE
AR B
THFHH
FHHEES
R
FABLAR
AR
LB

BREE5ILTEE

XHOE &5 B)
LU ZEEE (A)-(B)
OGS AV
REARRBINEEE

600,000
74,000
291,580
500,000
4,350,000
53,320
89,964
261,000

150,000

5,000
96,000
46,600

5,000
10,000

200,000

3,695,080
290,000

10,000
700,000
300,000
700,000
200,000
150,000
300,000
996,000

320,000

100,000

724,485

236,310

76,175,933

223,061
38,547,154
38,770,215




